## INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENT

I (We), the undersigned owner(s) of	
	(ACCOUNT NUMBER)
in the Village of Fletcher, Ohio, recognize the Village of Fletcher for the benefit of	(ADDRESS) that water services are furnished to such property by
or any person(s) who succeed them in the future as tenant(s) of such property. In consideration of the Village of Fletcher providing such service for my such tenant(s), I (We) agree to indemnify the Village of Fletcher for any unpaid bills for water service furnished to such property form this time forth so long as I (We) are owner(s) thereof, and in the event I (we) transfer such property I (we) promise to notify the Village of Fletcher Board of Public Affairs of such transfer.	
-	(OWNER(S) NAME)
-	(OWNER(S) ADDRESS)
Dated:	